Apellido y Nombre

DAVID ALICIA ALEJANDRA
TRAVERSO SOLEDAD LUCIA
PEREYRA ALEJANDRO JAVIER
RANONE MARIA BEATRIZ
MORINIGO MARIA ELENA
TIMPANARO SILVIA VERONICA
BERON DAMIAN

CORONEL NOELIA AYELEN
SOSA CARMEN HAYDEE
BIVONA MAURICIO
MALFETANO FABIANA MABEL
SABELLA STELLA MARIS
IMBECHADORE ROSANA E
SOTO ALEJANDRA

SILVA SILVANA YAEL
CARDOZO JUAN CARLOS

Documento

18496399
34107244
22738604
27131155
44652816
23455330
30270052
34978387
23490456
36996753
17865038
16807277
18091423
31493958
37783856
17374205

Cant.Asistencias : 16

Encuesta

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,06/09/2022 09:29

Domicilio
LAPRIDA (64) 274
CALLE 15 (BARRIO JOVEN) 417
D. ROSITTO (23) 728
PELLEGRINI (48) 1138
25 DE MAYO (53) 35
HUMBERTO PRIMO (31) 419
CALLE 75 (SECCION 2) 60
CALLE 113 (SECCION 2) 52
A. BARDI (21) 218
CALLE 110 (SECCION 4) 478
EMILIO AYARZA (22) 10
EMILIO MITRE (40) 158
CALLE 74 (SECCION 3) 435
A. BERMEJO (88) 186
HIJAS DE LA MISERICORDIA (53) 324
FLORENTINO AMEGHINO (52) 68

Fecha

06/09/2022 09:26
06/09/2022 09:21
06/09/2022 09:20
06/09/2022 09:02
06/09/2022 08:56
06/09/2022 08:36
06/09/2022 08:36
06/09/2022 08:35
06/09/2022 08:35
06/09/2022 08:35
06/09/2022 08:34
06/09/2022 08:34
06/09/2022 08:32
06/09/2022 08:32
06/09/2022 08:27
06/09/2022 08:27

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Importe Total :$ 78400

Estado

MODIFICADO
AUTORIZADO
MODIFICADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

_, A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Cant.

Importe

9000
3000
8000
2000
10000
2500
1500
3500
2500
3000
4000
1400
2000
6000
15000
5000



